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Schulleitung

Semesterplan 2. Semester Schuljahr 2024/25

27.01.2025

17.02. - 02.03.2025
04.03.2025

nachmittags

10.03.2025
04.04.2025

07.04. — 21.04.2025
Mai/Juni

01.05.2025

15.05.2025

26.05. — 28.05.2025
29.05.2025

30.05.2025

09.06.2025

02.07.2025
03.07.2025
04.07.2025
07.07.-10.08.2025

18.00 Uhr

unterrichtsfrei
(Weiterbildung)

Sportferien

unterrichtsfrei
(Fasnacht)

Eismorgen

Konzert Musikschule
Frahlingsferien
Schulung Postauto

unterrichtsfrei
(Weiterbildung)

An-/Abmeldeschluss
Musikschule
Projekttage

unterrichtsfrei
(Auffahrt)

unterrichtsfrei
(Auffahrtsbricke)

unterrichtsfrei
(Pfingstmontag)

Schulschlussfeier
SJ-Schluss-Wanderung
Zeugnis-Abgabe

Sommerferien

Kiga & Primar

Kiga & Primar

Primar

Primar 1-6
Primar 5 + 6
Kiga & Primar
Primar 6

Kiga & Primar

Kiga & Primar
Kiga & Primar

Kiga & Primar
Kiga & Primar

Kiga & Primar
Primar

Kiga & Primar
Kiga & Primar
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Schulleitung
Elternabende
18.06.2025 19.00 Uhr Elternabend zukiinftige Lehrperson
1. Klasse SJ 25/26 zukunftige P1
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